## Bid Results per Solicitation As of 2020-02-26 12:07:43 Eastern Standard Time/EST •

	User's Account: Account Name →	ER-Statewide RR		G & N Excavation	n Inc	I Hutchine Inco	rnorated	J.P. Sicard, Inc		Joromy Rogio d/	h/a Pluo
	G.W. Tatro Construction, Inc.		G & IN EXCAVATION, INC.		J. Hutchins, Incorporated				Jeremy Bogie d/b/a Blue Sum of Unit		
Solicitation Number ↑	Item Name ↑	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Price	Sum of Amour
Solicitation Number 1	item name 1	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Price	Sum of Amoun
	201.10 - CLEARING AND GRUBBING,										
	INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND										
Sol-0000139	STUMPS-LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$7,252.00	\$7,252.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.0
301-0000139	310WF3-L3	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$7,232.00	\$7,232.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.0
	201.15 - REMOVING MEDIUM TREES	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$260.00	\$260.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.0
	203.15 - COMMON EXCAVATION	\$30.00	. ,	-			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	203.32 - GRANULAR BORROW	\$200.00		-		-					
	204.25 - STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	\$55.00		-		· ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-		
	204.30 - GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR	φοσιου	ψ5,500.00	ψ27.00	ψ <u>1</u> ,020.00	ψ, σ.σσ	ψ . <u>,,</u> 200.00	ψ <u>2</u> 5.00	ψ2)500.00	ψ30.00	<b>\$2,000.0</b>
	STRUCTURES	\$95.00	\$4,275.00	\$46.00	\$2,070.00	\$100.00	\$4,500.00	\$51.00	\$2,295.00	\$55.00	\$2,475.0
	301.35 - SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ţ ,,	7.0.00	7-,0:0:00	7	7 .,	70-00	7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 -		72,
	CRUSHED STONE	\$95.00	\$13,300.00	\$38.00	\$5,320.00	\$80.00	\$11,200.00	\$55.00	\$7,700.00	\$60.00	\$8,400.0
		·			. ,		. ,				
	601.996 - CLEANING CULVERT PIPE, IN	J.									
	PLACE [GREATER THAN 24 IN.]	\$500.00	\$11,500.00	\$45.00	\$1,035.00	\$78.00	\$1,794.00	\$300.00	\$6,900.00	\$120.00	\$2,760.0
	•	i i					. ,				
	602.35 - REBUILT STONE MASONRY	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$550.00	\$1,650.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.0
	613.11 - STONE FILL, TYPE II	\$80.00	\$2,960.00	\$46.00	\$1,702.00	\$105.00	\$3,885.00	\$75.00	\$2,775.00	\$70.00	\$2,590.0
	613.16 - RIPRAP, LIGHT TYPE	\$80.00	\$11,360.00	\$50.00	\$7,100.00	\$100.00	\$14,200.00	\$75.00	\$10,650.00	\$50.00	\$7,100.0
	635.11 -										
	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$45,218.00	\$45,218.00	\$25,098.00	\$25,098.0
	641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-										
	INCLUSIVE	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,240.00	\$9,240.00	\$8,100.00	\$8,100.00	\$14,958.00	\$14,958.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.0
	649.21 - GEOTEXTILE UNDER										
	RAILROAD BALLAST	\$15.00	\$1,875.00	\$5.00	\$625.00	\$3.50	\$437.50	\$11.00	\$1,375.00	\$9.00	\$1,125.0
	649.31 - GEOTEXTILE UNDER STONE										
	FILL	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$4.00	\$160.00	\$3.50	\$140.00	\$11.00	\$440.00	\$12.00	\$480.0
	900.608 - SPECIAL PROVISION-CY	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$135.00	\$3,375.00	\$115.00	\$2,875.00	\$70.00	\$1,750.0
	900.680 - SPECIAL PROVISION-TON	\$100.00	\$15,800.00	\$75.00	\$11,850.00	\$60.00	\$9,480.00	\$60.00	\$9,480.00	\$85.00	\$13,430.0
Total		\$93,910.00	\$169,990.00	\$60,967.00	\$99,057.00	\$31,055.00	\$99,941.50	\$71,529.00	\$127,073.00	\$43,214.00	\$93,303.0